
- 2 500 pieces bag - 6 bags per 
box
   50 boxes / pallet

Average residual resistance 
measured after one year : 
between 2 and 5 Kg

                           16 Kg

                     2,3 mm
                34,6 mm
                16,5 mm

                       9 mm
                                          4 mm

                                                   20 mm

Our degradable clips are made from food-grade plastic so that they have no impact on the health 
of juices. They degrade by fragmentation under the effect of UV light (which is why they are called 
photodegradable), extreme temperatures and wire tension. Ergonomic and lightweight, they don’t get 
tangled up in your pocket and are hand-safe. After several decades in use, the effectiveness and re-
liability of this range is widely recognised in all French vineyards and abroad. The right choice for a de-
gradable clip is one with sufficient strength at the time of installation (trellising) and a very low residual 
strength so that it can be easily broken before pruning.
CB 20 Ecoclip® is recommended for wide vines with medium to heavy stresses.
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Clip
Real Size

Packaging

Clip placement
recommendation

•One clip between each 
plant.

•No clip between the post 
and the plant.

Thickness : 
Lenght : 
Height : 

Distance between wires :      

Wire entry :
Ø Max wire diameter :

All our buckets can be recycled

Average measured resistance 
of a new clip : 


